Nuclias Connect is an intuitive network management solutions
for Small-to-Medium Enterprises (SMEs) and corporates with
single or distributed multi-site networks, seeking a flexible,
hands-on approach to their infrastructure and user data.
Your Network, Your Way
NUCLIAS CONNECT
2022
SOLUTION GUIDE

Nuclias Connect Switch
Ordering Information
Model Description
Product Image
DGS-1100-05V2 5-port Gigabit UTP L2 Smart Managed Switch
DGS-1100-08V2 8-port Gigabit UTP L2 Smart Managed Switch
DGS-1100-08PV2 8-port Gigabit UTP (af/at) L2 Smart Managed PoE Switch | 64W PoE Budget
DGS-1100-10MPV2
8-port Gigabit UTP (af/at) and 2-port Gigabit SFP L2 Smart Managed PoE
Switch | 130W PoE Budget
DGS-1100-10MPPV2
8-port Gigabit UTP (af/at/bt) and 2-port Gigabit SFP L2 Smart Managed PoE++
Switch | 242W PoE Budget
DGS-1100-18PV2
16-port Gigabit UTP (af/at) and 2-port Gigabit SFP Combo L2 Smart Managed
PoE Switch | 130W PoE Budget
DGS-1100-16V2 16-port Gigabit UTP L2 Smart Managed Switch
DGS-1100-24V2 16-port Gigabit UTP L2 Smart Managed Switch
DGS-1100-24PV2 24-port Gigabit UTP (af/at) L2 Smart Managed PoE Switch | 100W PoE Budget
DGS-1100-26MPV2
24-port Gigabit UTP (af/at) and 2-port Gigabit SFP Combo L2 Smart Managed
PoE Switch | 370W PoE Budget
DGS-1100-26MPPV2
24-port Gigabit UTP (af/at/bt) and 2-port Gigabit SFP Combo L2 Smart
Managed PoE++ Switch | 525W PoE Budget
Optional 1 Gbps SFP Transceivers
DGS-712 1000BASE-T SFP Transceiver
DEM-310GT 1000BASE-LX SFP Transceiver, Single-mode
DEM-311GT 1000BASE-SX SFP Transceiver, Multimode
af/at/bt refers to 802.3af (up to 15.4W per port), 802.3at (up to 30W per port), and 802.3bt (up to 90W).
PoE Budget refers to the maximum PoE power delivered by a PoE switch.